

BID TABULATION
FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE
FAI-TR136-0.637
McDONALD ROAD CULVERT REPLACEMENT PROJECT

CONTRACTOR BIDS

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT COST	EST. COST	KDM EXCAVATING LLC		
							UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
1	202	30	FT	REMOVE PIPE, OVER 24"	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	441	4	CY	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURE, TYPE 1, (448), PG70-22M	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00
3	301	6	CY	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22, (449) (T=5")	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$300.00
4	304	7	CY	AGGREGATE BASE (T=6")	\$160.00	\$1,120.00	\$150.00	\$1,050.00	(\$70.00)
5	204	40	SY	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,800.00
6	407	2	GAL	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT FOR INTERMEDIATE COURSE (0.05 GAL/ SQ. YD)	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$580.00
7	407	3	GAL	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT FOR BASE COURSE (0.075 GAL/ SQ. YD)	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$870.00
8	411	1	CY	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE, AS PER PLAN (T=3")	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	(\$100.00)
9	659	89	SY	SEEDING AND MULCHING	\$10.00	\$890.00	\$9.00	\$801.00	(\$89.00)
10	601	12	CY	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE B WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	(\$600.00)
11	601	7	CY	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE C WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$150.00	\$1,050.00	(\$350.00)
12	611	48	FT	48" X 76" CONDUIT, TYPE A, 706.04	\$810.00	\$38,880.00	\$650.00	\$31,200.00	(\$7,680.00)
13	624	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
TOTAL=						57,390.00		\$59,051.00	\$1,661.00